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________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Neckargemünd                                                                  

                                                                                  

   FREIE WÄHLER                                                                  

          01  01  Rehberger, Jürgen                                4.127 G       

          03  02  Wachert, Steffen                                 3.768 G        

          13  03  Fritsch, Giuseppe                                3.306 G        

          02  04  Streib, Stephanie                                2.642 G        

          07      Dr. Rothe, Manfred                               1.956 EA       

          04      Schäfer, Michaela                                1.674 E       

          05      Streib, Hermann                                  1.627 E        

          09      Dr. Gilbert, Walter                              1.131 E        

          10      Böhm, Wolfgang                                   1.039 E       

          06      Reinwald, Regina                                   876 E        

          11      Dr. Jakobs, Arno                                   819 E        

          12      Schubert, Jürgen                                   756 E       

          14      Sparenberg, Dirk                                   633 E        

          08      Arlt, Joachim                                      629 E        

   CDU                                                                            

          03  01  Harant, Claudia                                  2.402 G        

          01  02  Oppelt, Brigitte                                 2.249 G        

          02  03  Rupp, Klaus                                      2.064 G        

          04      Wagner, Dirk                                     1.930 EA       

          06      Oppelt, Paul                                     1.601 E        

          05      Schendzielorz, Philipp                           1.410 E        

          07      Stahl, Andreas                                   1.388 E        

          13      Fabig, Sigrun                                      942 E        

          11      Dr. Lainer, Monica                                 889 E        

          14      Hütter, Rita                                       844 E       

          10      Dr. Staritz, Sabine                                629 E        

          12      Stricker, Ingrid                                   529 E        

          09      Gündler, Silvia                                    528 E       

          08      Hohlwein, Ursula                                   501 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          01  01  Hertel, Jens                                     2.270 G        

          05  02  Keller, Dietmar                                  2.183 G        

          03      Kramolisch, Tilmann                              1.663 E        

          02      Striegel, Sarah                                  1.479 E        

          06      Cetto, Sophia                                    1.371 E        

          04      Yakpo-Wetzel, Cora                               1.002 E        

          08      Timm, Michaela                                     822 E        

          14      Frese, Peter                                       709 E        

          11      Beeck, Christian                                   608 E        

          10      Welser, Jörg                                       575 E       

          09      Moriniere, Nicolas                                 469 E        

          07      Rothfuß, Christian                                 440 E       

          12      Michaels, Ronny                                    382 E        

          13      Schewe, Thomas                                     297 E        

   GRÜNE                                                                         

          04  01  Katzenstein, Hermann                             3.988 G        

          01  02  Dr. Welter, Nele                                 3.680 G        

          03  03  Groesser, Petra                                  3.348 G        

          09  04  Schlüchtermann, Ilka                             3.071 G       
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Neckargemünd                                                                  

                                                                                  

   GRÜNE                                                                         

          02      Konrad, Felix                                    3.030 EA       

          05      Weber, Selina-Zoë                                2.228 EA      

          07      Geißler, Heike                                   1.786 EA      

          06      Schmitz, Thomas                                  1.744 E        

          14      Köritzer, Michael                                1.530 E       

          08      Kania, Peter                                     1.488 E        

          12      Geißler, Stefan                                  1.482 E       

          11      Auer, Angelika                                   1.423 E        

          10      Holleber, Holly                                  1.400 E        

          13      Auer-Holleber, Hedwig                            1.226 E        

   DIE LINKE                                                                      

          01  01  La Licata, Marco                                 1.327 G        

          03      Wicht, Nina                                      1.257 E        

          04      Endler, Noël                                     1.235 E       

          02      Kuchenmeister, Malte                             1.127 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Dilsberg                                                                       

                                                                                  

   FREIE WÄHLER                                                                  

          15  01  Streib, Karlheinz                                2.892 G        

          16      Erles, Manuela                                   1.501 E        

          17      Witt-Herrmann, Sabrina                           1.004 E        

          18      Kern, Martina                                      683 E        

   CDU                                                                            

          17  01  Bernauer, Maximilian                             1.684 G        

          18      Nohe-Weinert, Monika                             1.451 E        

          15      Dr. Keinert, Patrick                             1.376 E        

          16      Ruf, Simon                                         813 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          15  01  Schimpf, Winfried                                3.779 G        

          16  02  Oehne-Marquard, Anna-Magdalena                   1.074 G        

          18      Hornung, Matthias                                  817 E        

          17      Baumann, Christian                                 608 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Mückenloch                                                                    

                                                                                  

   FREIE WÄHLER                                                                  

          20  01  Scholl, Karlheinz                                1.483 G        

          19      Wallstab, Horst Willi                            1.022 E        

   CDU                                                                            

          19      Schippl, Daniel                                    739          

          20      Kirchner, Walter                                   507          

   SPD                                                                            

          20  01  Bergsträsser, Joachim                            2.014 G       

          19      Lehn, Markus                                     1.234 E        
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   Waldhilsbach                                                                   

                                                                                  

   FREIE WÄHLER                                                                  

          21      Delacroix, Ulrike                                1.027          

   CDU                                                                            

          21  01  von Reumont, Anne                                1.609 G        

          22      Meyer, Markus                                      669 E        

   SPD                                                                            

          21  01  Linier, Lillianne                                1.396 G        

          22      Rupp, Britta                                       803 E        

   GRÜNE                                                                         

          21      Inama-Knäblein, Alexandra                        1.218         

          22      Gantner, Bernhard                                  758          

   DIE LINKE                                                                      

          22      Lorenz, Anja Ruth                                  287          

          21      Zimmermann, Frank                                  215          

          23      Lorenz, Uwe                                        142          
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 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                 Gewählt=G       

                                                          Ersatzbewerber=E        

                                                          Ausgleichssitz= A       

                                                               durch Los=   L     

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 

   AUSGLEICHSSITZE                                                                

                                                                                  

                                                                                  

   FREIE WÄHLER                                                                  

          07  01  Dr. Rothe, Manfred                               1.956  A       

          04      Schäfer, Michaela                                1.674 E       

          05      Streib, Hermann                                  1.627 E        

          16      Erles, Manuela                                   1.501 E        

          09      Dr. Gilbert, Walter                              1.131 E        

          10      Böhm, Wolfgang                                   1.039 E       

          21      Delacroix, Ulrike                                1.027 E        

          19      Wallstab, Horst Willi                            1.022 E        

          17      Witt-Herrmann, Sabrina                           1.004 E        

          06      Reinwald, Regina                                   876 E        

          11      Dr. Jakobs, Arno                                   819 E        

          12      Schubert, Jürgen                                   756 E       

          18      Kern, Martina                                      683 E        

          14      Sparenberg, Dirk                                   633 E        

          08      Arlt, Joachim                                      629 E        

                                                                                  

   CDU                                                                            

          04  01  Wagner, Dirk                                     1.930  A       

          06      Oppelt, Paul                                     1.601 E        

          18      Nohe-Weinert, Monika                             1.451 E        

          05      Schendzielorz, Philipp                           1.410 E        

          07      Stahl, Andreas                                   1.388 E        

          15      Dr. Keinert, Patrick                             1.376 E        

          13      Fabig, Sigrun                                      942 E        

          11      Dr. Lainer, Monica                                 889 E        

          14      Hütter, Rita                                       844 E       

          16      Ruf, Simon                                         813 E        

          19      Schippl, Daniel                                    739 E        

          22      Meyer, Markus                                      669 E        

          10      Dr. Staritz, Sabine                                629 E        

          12      Stricker, Ingrid                                   529 E        

          09      Gündler, Silvia                                    528 E       

          20      Kirchner, Walter                                   507 E        

          08      Hohlwein, Ursula                                   501 E        

                                                                                  

   GRÜNE                                                                         

          02  01  Konrad, Felix                                    3.030  A       

          05  02  Weber, Selina-Zoë                                2.228  A      

          07  03  Geißler, Heike                                   1.786  A      

          06      Schmitz, Thomas                                  1.744 E        

          14      Köritzer, Michael                                1.530 E       

          08      Kania, Peter                                     1.488 E        

          12      Geißler, Stefan                                  1.482 E       

          11      Auer, Angelika                                   1.423 E        

          10      Holleber, Holly                                  1.400 E        

          13      Auer-Holleber, Hedwig                            1.226 E        

          21      Inama-Knäblein, Alexandra                        1.218 E       

          22      Gantner, Bernhard                                  758 E        

  


